
STAKEHOLDER C LAIMS UPDATED - AS ON 30TH SEPTEMBER 2022

Sl.No. Category
Particulars of 
Stakeholders Claim submitted Claim accepted

Secured / 
unsecure
d

Proofs admitted in 
part / rejected in 
part / wholly 
rejected

F
Operational 
Creditors:

Robusta Hotels 
Pvt. Ltd.                10,96,703            10,96,703 

Unsecure
d Fully admitted

2
Phoneix 
marketing 66,57,798              66,57,798          

Unsecure
d Fully admitted

3 KMC HOSPITAL 8,07,138                8,07,138             
Unsecure
d Fully admitted

4 LuLu Mall, Kochi 38,54,408              38,54,408          
Unsecure
d Fully admitted

F
Total Operational 
creditors 1,24,16,047          1,24,16,047       


